® MOTOROLA
HEX THREE-STATE BUFFER INVERTERS
This series of devices combines three features usually found
desirable in bus-oriented systems: 1) High impedance logic inputs
insure that these devices do not seriously load the bus; 2) Three-state
logic configuration allows buffers not being utilized to be effectively
removed from the bus; 3) Schottky technology allows high-speed
operation.

OUTPUT EQUIVALENT
CIRCUIT
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Temperature Range for the following devices =
o to +75 0 C)
DEVICE AL TERNATE PACKAGE
MC8T95L MC6885L Ceramic DIP
MC8T96L MC6886L Ceramic DIP
MC8T97L MC6887L Ceramic DIP
MC8T98L MC6888L Ceramic DIP
MC8T95P MC6885P Plastic DIP
MC8T96P MC6886P Plastic DIP
MC8T97P MC6887P Plastic DIP
MC8T98P MC6888P Plastic DIP
I
I
MC8T95-98/MC6885-88
PIN CONNECTIONS AND TRUTH TABLES